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RELACAO DE CANDIDATOS COM A INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
(PAGANTES)

BIOTECNOLOGIA/BIOTECNOLOGIA

PROTOCOLO NOME
124296 BIANCA MAIRA TEIXEIRA AYRES
122765 CASSIANO MARTIN BATISTA
124482 FRANCISCO MENINO DESTEFANIS VIiTOLA
123387 FRANCISCO VITOR SANTOS DA SILVA
123020 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA
122990 NAIANA CRISTINE GABIATTI

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO/ENGENHARIA DE SOFTWARE

PROTOCOLO NOME
123513 ALINNE CRISTINNE CORREA SOUZA
122903 ANDERSON ANDREI DE BONA
122332 DAVI MARCONDES ROCHA
122022 EDUARDO CUNHA CAMPOS
122715 ELIAS ADRIANO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
123517 FRANCISCO CARLOS MONTEIRO SOUZA
123036 GUSTAVO JANSEN DE SOUZA SANTOS
124135 RODOLFO ADAMSHUK SILVA

122563 TADEU KNEWITZ ZUBARAN



CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS/MICROBIOLOGIA

PROTOCOLO

122978

123370

123849

122001

123755

124445

122397

122347

124130

123011

123860

123609

124277

124233

122603

124457

123396

124156

122822

122574

123913

122703

121998

123078

NOME

ADRIANA ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANA MARY MESTRINER FELIPE DE MELO
ANNA CAROLINA LEONELLI PIRES DE CAMPOS

CESAR ARMANDO CONTRERAS LANCHEROS
CéSAR RAFAEL FANCHINI TERRASAN
DANIEL BINI
DEBORAH CATHARINE DE ASSIS LEITE
DIANA FORTKAMP
EDUARDO HENRIQUE GOULIN
FABIOLA BOGONI MUNDSTOCK MOHR
FERNANDA CRISTINA BERGAMO ALVES
FRANCIELLE PELEGRIN GARCIA GEREMIAS
GERMANA DAVILA
GHENIFFER FORNARI
HANS GARCIA GARCES
LARA MENDES DE ALMEIDA
LEILA PRISCILA PETERS
MARCELO GOMES MARCcAL VIEIRA VAZ
MARIANA MACHADO FIDELIS DO NASCIMENTO
MARITA GIMENEZ PEREIRA
PRISCILA DA SILVA DELABONA
SUSAN MICHELZ BEITEL
VIDIANY APARECIDA QUEIROZ SANTOS

WAGNER LUIZ DA COSTA FREITAS



